
BETH AARON YAHRTZEIT SCHEDULE 

June 2015   Sivan-Tammuz 5775 

15 Sivan Tuesday, June 02, 2015 Harold Gellis F 

16 Sivan Wednesday, June 03, 2015 Sharon Gopin M 

16 Sivan Wednesday, June 03, 2015 Abraham Leidner M 

16 Sivan Wednesday, June 03, 2015 Lisa Mincis F 

16 Sivan Wednesday, June 03, 2015 Morris Zimmerman W 

17 Sivan Thursday, June 04, 2015 Dora Suldan M 

18 Sivan Friday, June 05, 2015 Feige Leidner F 

18 Sivan Friday, June 05, 2015 Karen Rubin GM 

18 Sivan Friday, June 05, 2015 Itch Zeidel M 

19 Sivan Saturday, June 06, 2015 Daniel Chazin M 

19 Sivan Saturday, June 06, 2015 Harry Harcsztark U 

19 Sivan Saturday, June 06, 2015 Yaacov Metzger M 

19 Sivan Saturday, June 06, 2015 Miriam Miller F 

19 Sivan  Saturday, June 06, 2015 Abraham Zerykier GM 

20 Sivan Sunday, June 07, 2015 Harvey Horn M 

20 Sivan Sunday, June 07, 2015 David Richman F 

20 Sivan Sunday, June 07, 2015 Chana Simmonds F 

21 Sivan Monday, June 08, 2015 David Brusowankin W 

22 Sivan Tuesday, June 09, 2015 Sam Berkowitz GF 

24 Sivan Thursday, June 11, 2015 Susan Ammer F 

24 Sivan Thursday, June 11, 2015 Laszlo Berkovits GF 

24 Sivan Thursday, June 11, 2015 Laszlo Berkovits B 

24 Sivan Thursday, June 11, 2015 Philip Meyer F 

25 Sivan Friday, June 12, 2015 Mishel Greenberg B 

26 Sivan Saturday, June 13, 2015 Rani Lustiger M 

26 Sivan Saturday, June 13, 2015 Shari Schiffmiller M 

26 Sivan Saturday, June 13, 2015 Jan Silberstein M 

27 Sivan Sunday, June 14, 2015 Stuart Kahan M 

27 Sivan Sunday, June 14, 2015 Dora Suldan U 

28 Sivan Monday, June 15, 2015 Jerry Barta F 

28 Sivan Monday, June 15, 2015 Marcy Millman F 

28 Sivan Monday, June 15, 2015 Joy Rosenblatt M 

28 Sivan Monday, June 15, 2015 Aggie Siletski F 

29 Sivan Tuesday, June 16, 2015 Fran Mermelstein F 

30 Sivan Wednesday, June 17, 2015 Marcy Manas B 

1 Tammuz Thursday, June 18, 2015 Carl Borenstein F 

1 Tammuz Thursday, June 18, 2015 Rachel Lawrence S 

1 Tammuz Thursday, June 18, 2015 Ramona Lee Wolpoe F 

1 Tammuz  Thursday, June 18, 2015 David Rubin F 

3 Tammuz Saturday, June 20, 2015 Martin Brown M 

3 Tammuz Saturday, June 20, 2015 Roz Friedman F 

4 Tammuz Sunday, June 21, 2015 Rachel Zuckerbrot F 

6 Tammuz Tuesday, June 23, 2015 Samuel Aksler B 

6 Tammuz Tuesday, June 23, 2015 Laurie Kasdan F 



7 Tammuz Wednesday, June 24, 2015 Aviva Horowitz F 

7 Tammuz  Wednesday, June 24, 2015 Alecia Hirsch F 

8 Tammuz Thursday, June 25, 2015 Sharon Kinstlinger S 

8 Tammuz Thursday, June 25, 2015 Linda Weiss F 

8 Tammuz  Thursday, June 25, 2015 Michael Sand F 

8 Tammuz  Thursday, June 25, 2015 Abraham Zerykier M 

10 Tammuz Saturday, June 27, 2015 Bonnie Eizikovitz F 

10 Tammuz Saturday, June 27, 2015 Isaac Hagler M 

12 Tammuz Monday, June 29, 2015 Rachel Holland F 

12 Tammuz  Monday, June 29, 2015 Marlene Greenspan F 

13 Tammuz Tuesday, June 30, 2015 Moish Elbogen GF 

13 Tammuz Tuesday, June 30, 2015 Henry Holland M 

Please notify Danny Chazin (201-835-5338, dchazin@aol.com)                                                                    
if there are any errors or omissions. 

KEY: F=Father  M=Mother  B=Brother  S=Sister  W=Wife  H=Husband  GM=Grandmother 
GF=Grandfather  SO=Son  D=Daughter A=Aunt  SIL=Sister-in-Law  ML=Mother-in-Law                 

FL=Father-in-Law  SF=Stepfather  BIL=Brother-in-Law 

 


